

Department of Natural Resources 1313 Sherman Street, Room 718 Denver, CO 80203

May 24, 2024

Amity Mutual Irrigation Company P.O. Box 187 Holly, CO 81047 amitymutualoffice@gmail.com

Subject: Receipt for Loan Contract No. C150099

Thank you for your payment in the amount of \$17,778.39 on May 22, 2024 for the above loan contract(s), which was distributed as follows:

Loan	Payment	Amount	Principal	Interest	Balance
Contract No.	Due Date	Paid	Paid	Paid	
C150099	June 1, 2024	\$17,778.39	\$15,690.75	\$2,087.64	\$60,223.61

Please refer to your loan contract insurance provisions and provide a Certificate of Liability Insurance at the time of its renewal as applicable.

Should you have any questions, please contact me at (303) 866-3441, ext. 3205 or <u>mimi.winter@state.co.us</u>

Sincerely,

Mimi Winter

Mimi Winter, Finance Manager Finance Section (303) 866-3441 x 3205 mimi.winter@state.co.us





Department of Natural Resources 1313 Sherman Street, Room 718 Denver, CO 80203

Amity Mutual Irrigation Company P.O.Box 187 Holly, CO 81047

Date: May 24, 2024 Loan No. C150099

Line status	Pmt Date	Payment	Principal	Interest	Column fees	True Balance
Paid Pmt	06/01/2005	\$17,778.39	\$9,371.06	\$8,407.33	\$0.00	\$296,349.98
Paid Pmt	06/01/2006	\$17,778.39	\$9,628.77	\$8,149.62	\$0.00	\$286,721.21
Paid Pmt	06/01/2007	\$17,778.39	\$9,893.56	\$7,884.83	\$0.00	\$276,827.65
Paid Pmt	06/01/2008	\$17,778.39	\$10,165.63	\$7,612.76	\$0.00	\$266,662.02
Paid Pmt	06/01/2009	\$17,778.39	\$10,445.18	\$7,333.21	\$0.00	\$256,216.84
Paid Pmt	06/01/2010	\$17,778.39	\$10,732.43	\$7,045.96	\$0.00	\$245,484.41
Paid Pmt	06/01/2011	\$17,778.39	\$11,027.57	\$6,750.82	\$0.00	\$234,456.84
Paid Pmt	06/01/2012	\$17,778.39	\$11,330.83	\$6,447.56	\$0.00	\$223,126.01
Paid Pmt	06/01/2013	\$17,778.39	\$11,642.42	\$6,135.97	\$0.00	\$211,483.59
Paid Pmt	06/01/2014	\$17,778.39	\$11,962.59	\$5,815.80	\$0.00	\$199,521.00
Paid Pmt	06/01/2015	\$17,778.39	\$12,291.56	\$5,486.83	\$0.00	\$187,229.44
Paid Pmt	06/01/2016	\$17,778.39	\$12,629.58	\$5,148.81	\$0.00	\$174,599.86
Paid Pmt	06/01/2017	\$17,778.39	\$12,976.89	\$4,801.50	\$0.00	\$161,622.97
Paid Pmt	06/01/2018	\$17,778.39	\$13,333.76	\$4,444.63	\$0.00	\$148,289.21
Paid Pmt	06/01/2019	\$17,778.39	\$13,700.44	\$4,077.95	\$0.00	\$134,588.77
Paid Pmt	06/01/2020	\$17,778.39	\$14,077.20	\$3,701.19	\$0.00	\$120,511.57
Paid Pmt	06/01/2021	\$17,778.39	\$14,464.32	\$3,314.07	\$0.00	\$106,047.25
Paid Pmt	06/01/2022	\$17,778.39	\$14,862.09	\$2,916.30	\$0.00	\$91,185.16
Paid by Check	06/01/2023	\$17,778.39	\$15,270.80	\$2,507.59	\$0.00	\$75,914.36
Paid by Check	06/01/2024	\$17,778.39	\$15,690.75	\$2,087.64	\$0.00	\$60,223.61
Due Pmt	06/01/2025	\$17,778.39	\$16,122.24	\$1,656.15	\$0.00	\$44,101.37
Due Pmt	06/01/2026	\$17,778.39	\$16,565.60	\$1,212.79	\$0.00	\$27,535.77
Due Pmt	06/01/2027	\$17,778.39	\$17,021.16	\$757.23	\$0.00	\$10,514.61
Due Pmt	06/01/2028	\$10,803.76	\$10,514.61	\$289.15	\$0.00	\$0.00

Thank you for your recent payment applied as indicated in the schedule above. Please refer to your loan contract insurance provisions and provide a Certificate of Liability Insurance at the time of its renewal as applicable.

Should you have any questions, please contact me at (303) 866-3441, ext. 3205 or mimi.winter@state.co.us.

